S

FORM MUST BE TYPED
h i

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSIOH OF KANSAS
OIL & GAS COMSERYATIOW DIVISION

SIDE OXE

155-21,281 - 000 O

APT MO, 15-

ORIGINAL -

|
VELL COMPLETIGH FORM | tounty __ _Reno
ACO-1 WELL HISTORY | . E
DESCRIPTION OF VELL AND LEASE | - NW.-NE ._NE sec. 10 tup. _25Sge. 2 X
|
Operator: Licenss # 6170 | 380 Feet from S/@(:ircls one) Line of Section
, !
ame: Globe Operating, Inc. | 990 Feot from €W (circle one) Line of Section
|
Address P. 0. Box 12 | Soatages talculated from Nearest Outside Section Carner;
SE, WW or SW (circle ane)
Great Bend, KS 67530 } @)
| Leasa Nams Dilion well #2-10
tity/State/Zip I .
| Flald Name
Purchasar: N. C. R. A. | .
| Producing Formation Miss.
Operator Sontact Person: Ralph Stalcup | , '
| Elevation: &round 1683 KB 1692
"phane ( 3106y 792 7607 |
] o | Total Depth 3979 PETD
Contractor: ¥ame: Sterling Drilling Company | 5/8" '
| Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemontad at 228 Feat
Licsnss: 5142 |
| Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yeos Xa
Vellsita Seologist: Ji C. Musqgrove |
| 1f yos, shew depth set Fest
Designate Type of Completion |
X_ New Well Re-Entry Workover | 1f Alternate II completion, cement circulated from
|
X _ofl SwD siow Temp. Abd. | feet depth to w/ sx cmt,
Gas ENHR SIGW f
ory Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathedic, etc)| Orilling Fluid Managoment Plan ALT 1 2 E-t5-9¢
] (Data must be collacted from the Reserve Fit)
If Yorkovar/Re-Entry: old well info as follows: |
|
Oparatar: | chloride contant ppm  Fluid volums bbls
. i f
Well Name: | bewatering mathod used
I
Comp. Datas old Total Depth | Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
[
______ Despening Re-perf. _ Conv. to Inj/SWD | R
— . Plup back PBTD | Operator Hame C & C Tank Service
Comaingled Docket He. [
Dual Completion Dockat ke, | Loase Name Roach SWD License No. 30708
Other (SWD or Inj?7) Docket fic, | 14 23 9
11/9/93 11/15/93 12/15 793 II Quarter Sec. Twp. S Rng. E/N
Spud Date Date Reached TD Completion Date | county Reno vockat Nao.
!
-

I

| INSTRUCTIONS: 'An original and two coples of this form shall
[Derby Building, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 120 days of
[Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply.
[12 months if requested in writing and
|months).

be filed with the Xansas Corpaoration Commission,

200 tolorade

I
the spud date, recompleticn, warkover or conversion of a wel(t.]

form (see rule 82-3-107 faor canfidentiality in

Submit tP-111 Hf‘or- "’"F-?f;‘t‘,‘?fh‘}??%"”l’ abandoned we|

Information on side two of this form will be held confidential for a pericd of)
submitted with the
One copy of all wiraline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEKENTING TICKETS |
|MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit ¢P-4 form with all plugged wells.
L

excess of 12|

ls. |

ALl requirsments of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to rogulate the oil and 'gas
are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

CIALT CURPLHATHIAL o

nddstry! havdlbaen fully complied

WAR 09 199y B-7-9%

|
J
!
|
I

I
|

I
Signat | CUN"'-“'C'C' OFFICE USE ONLY
| F b'Eth"JHOé!fDMGf(annt1al.1ty Attached
p t‘a h'g ’ LN ' i
Title | ¢ VN kUi daricog Received
/7 4 /4 March | ¢ Geologist Report Receivad
Subscribed and sworn to b 2 . |
19 gg - ] / bistribution
| xce SWD/Rep NEPA
Notary Publie | S {1 —  Plug Other
| (Specity)
|
|
L

Form ACO-1 (7-91)

¢




l , ’) I H SIDE TWO . | \
_Iop \ /1L Glpbe Operatlng, Inc. | Dillon L g 2710, \

Lasss Name

— .
I East sounty’ Reno

Sec. 10 TUP. 258 Rg._ 9

-~y ]

—
X Vast :
INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops and base af formstions penatrated. Dstail all cores. Raepart all drill stem tasts giviny
interval tested, time tool open and closad, flowing and shut- in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static laval,
hydrostatié pressurss, bottom hals tomperature, fluid recovery, and flow rates if gas. to surfaca during test, Attach extra shoet
it more spaca is needed. Attach copy of log. | -

1
B

¥
I : -
drill SIton Tests Taken I:E( You E Na | E}k Leg Formation (Top). Depth and Datums D Sanple
(Attach Additional Sheets.) |
' = | Hame Top Dat
samples Sent to Geological Survey L Yeu O No | Beebner 313 -fM?
o] —- | Toronto 3150 -1458
Cores Taken v =% | Douglas 3162 ~1470
= O i Bn.Lm , 3321 ~1629
Electric Log R =y LN .
Csubmit Copy.) ' * = lansing 3336 1644
o | Base KC 3702 ~2010
tist ALL E.Lags Run:  DIGL~CDL/DSN-Frac- | Cherckee Shale . 3803 -2111
Finder-Caliper | conglomerate 3829 ~2137
| Miss.Chert 3848 -2156
| Miss. Lm 3905 -2213
| Kinderhook Shale 3914 ~2222
L CASING RECORD  [— 10 = 3377 =2287 I
i = Mew I Uged |
| Report. all strings set-conductor, surfacs, intermediate, production, etc. I
} - [
i:ur.p'on' af String I Size Holw Ir Size Casing I Weight . I Satting I Type of I ¥ Sacks ITypc and Porcont'I
|« { oOrilted [ Set (In0.0.) | Lbs./Ft." | Dopth | Coment | Used | Additives |
! 1 1 L 1 | . 1 ]
| t - 1 1 - T T | ] T :
L}ToductionA ! ! 5m { 14.5 I 3978" EQ:O/4OIPoﬂ 160 ! 2% gel, ’
5"' P/ o n' 3%
I Surface I 2% " I §%" - I 20 ! 23D I[.L,%/O 'I?oz}I 195 ! %5“ @1
—t ’ —
| C | | . 1 | | 1
L 1 1 ] L 1 | I ! ]
ADOITIONAL CEMENTING/SQUEEZE RECORD
[ ) ) ' 1
[Purpose: | Dpepth

#3acks Used: Tv2e and Percent Additives

1
|
| Top Bottom| Typs of Cament
4
|

1
|
| l
| Perforate } —
|____ Protect Casing | | |
L Plug Back TD , } —_—]
___ Plug 0ff Zone oy ;
= | 1 |
- T —T i
| | PERFORATION RECURD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type ] Acid, Fracturse, Shat, Cement Squeeze Record |
| ‘Shots Per Faot | Specify Footage.of Each Intarval Perforated (Amourit and Kind of Material Used) Depth I
L 1 - 1
r 1 " T =1
I 2 | 3851 - 61 | 50 gal 7%%; 500 gal { !
= i T T 1
1 | I | I
1 ] 1 ] J
r ] 1 1 L
| [ : | I
L 1 J— 1
[ 1 ] 1
I I | I I
1 L 31 R ]
- . R 1 1
| TUBING RECORD - Size . Set At Packer At | Liner Run ' — |
! ' (I L
I 2 7/8" 3880 N/ | Yes U mo |
T I3 T
|pate of First, Resumed Production. $WD or Inj.| Producing Méthedr— I3 — . i
| 12/16/93 ! L—'FLoutng Pumping ! Gas Lift “! Other {Explain) |
L 1 ]
= I . T P r.l _ 1
|Estimated Production: Jotl Bblas, |Gas ' Mef  |water Bbls. Gis-0fl Ratfe aé-avtty |
| Per 24 Hours | 20 . | 110 | 225 32. i
1 ] I ! 1
Disp_esition of Gas: METHOOD qF :nHPLETmI s Production Interval
O, o . L R RN ’ /
— Ventad 3 Sold - Used on Lease Lt open Hole U P-r,\‘.... L IDulLlI.fr ‘Compi ‘—; Comminglod 38s51- 386/
{If vented, subsit ACC-18.) — P e gt ! l*'-"{:“ =
! Ty

! Othar (Spn:ify) e




P2
Form: ACO-1
Globe Operating, Inc.

DST #1 3855 - 3871
Rec:
ISIP
FSIP
FP
HSH

DST #2 3871 - 3885
Rec:
ISIP
FSIP
FP
HSH

ORIGINAL

Dillon 2-10, Reno County, KS
API*S-55-212 8|

Open: 45 - 45
1160' cil; 240' water
1105 psi -

1071 psi (45")
(111-317) - (435-530) psi
1923 - 1923 psi

Strong blow

Open: 30 - 30
2400' water

1335 psi

1335 psi (45")
(459-1048)-(1151-1335) psi
1993 - 1993 psi

Strong, decreasing blow

e



", RS H )
- 4 ey . P.o. B5H 5046
J CUSTOMER COPY .’y TALLIBURT. N. DALLAS, TX 75395-1046
INVOICE 4 5&? G l \l A h T TS S|
) 509980 | 11/15/149493
" oL - WEEL LEASE NO/PROJEGT WELL/PROJECT LOCATION STATE OWNER™ |
UILLION 2-10 RENO K3 | BAHE
SERVICE LOCATION CONTRACTOR __JOBPURPOSE, - TIGKET DATE: |
PRATT STERLING DRILLING, 11/15/1993
ACCTENGL LT T CUSTOMBR AGENT = © S TIGISTOMER POMNUMBER 7 507 TSHIPRED VIA FLENG: |
Mz?611 [RICH STALOUP COMPANY TEUCHK |59626
DIRECT CORRESPONDENCE TO:
GLOBE EXPLOREATION INC OKLAHOMA TOWER
BOX 12 210 WEST PARK AVENUE
GREAT REMND, K8 678530 SUITE 2000
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73102-5601
'REFEAENCENG. ~ DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UM UNIT PRICE ANMOUNT |
PRICING AREA - MID CONTIMENT ' a
00Q-117 HILEAGE CEMENTING ROUND TRIP 70 MI .75 192.50
1 YNT '
001~016 CEMENTING CABING 3920 FT 1,455,900 1,465.00
1 UNT
.ﬂﬁlg 241  CABING SWIVEL W0 WALL CLEAWNER 1 JOB 185,00 185,00
C 030%016 T CEMENTING PLUG SWrATGUM TOPw ° 5-%FE TN s B0 [ 0 60 004 B
1 EA
018317 SUPER FLUSH 12 8K 100.00 1,200.00
40 CENTRALIZER-5-1/2 X 8-1/2 6 EA 44,00 264.00 *
T 806.60022 -
12A GUIDE SHOE - 5 1/2™ &RD THI. 1 EA 121.00 121.00 =%
825,295
248 INSERT FLOAT VALVE - 5 1/72"8RD I EA 118,60 L10.00 &
Bi5.149261
27 FILL-UP UNIT & 1L/72"-6 5/487 1 EA £55.00 £E5.00 @&
835.19313
218-702 LOSURF- 259 2 GAL 26.00 52.00
218-738 CLAYFIX II 2 GAL 24,00 48.00
304-136 CEMENT - 40/60 POZMIX STANDARD 80 8K 5.68 454 40 *
507-153 CEFR-3 33 LB 4 .85 160.05 +
567~-210 FLOCELE ey 20 LR 1.40 28.00 %
509-968 saL't FI 700 LB .13 81.00
S04-136 CEMENT - 40/60 POZMIX %TAN&AEU 70 SK- 5.68 397.60 ¢
508-2391 GILSONYTE BULK 700 LB .40 280.00 *
509-968 SALT 700 LB -13 91.00
507-153 CFR-3 29 LB 4.85 140.65 ®
507-210 FLOCELE 18 LB 1.40 25.20 *
507918 GASSTOP 29 LB 31.25 906,%5 g
509-968 SALT 400 LB L13 57,00
500-207  BULK SERVICE CHARGHE 193 CcFT 1.35 260.85 o«
500~306 MTLEAGE OMTGE MAT DEL OR RETURN 269.34 TMI - .95 ®”55.87 *
. \ \
sadk QONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE s#ad&a
TERMS: If Customer does not have an approved cpen account with Halliburton, all &ums due are payable in cash at the -
time of perlormance of services or delivery of equipmeant, products or materials. If custormer has an approved
open.account, invoices are payable on the twentieth day after date of invoice. Customer agrees to pay interest
FORM 1906:R5 B ot o e i cvary aorton E?H‘?JTSLJ’lfn'll%*;?ﬁ‘ef}fr“ééﬁe"&?oﬂ of ary accaunt, Costomer PAGE: 1

garees to cav attornav faey of 20% of the yngald agcount, plus all-cgllection and coyrt costg.



ai}i g [i" kx‘%\

’ REMIT T
P.Q., BOX q(%a4e

A “ BALLAS, . TX 753385-104%6

7 'GUSTOMER COPY', L T — _
S o HAL.L.I-BGJ-ﬁT_m A |
INVeLes v, f*f CUN1OI l_ o ome )

;3

1E/18,1993
GWNEW g e o

o R EAok ; :
DILLYON 2410 .o RENG

T SERVGELCORTBN T CONTRACTOR T T < ACRETOAE ]
BPRATT ) ;: SYERLING DRlILlN& L1715/1993
5 . - - i e o o] ."-.',9_:. i - — v -

327811 |[RICH BTALCUP [CORPANY TRUCK |59626

. DIRECT CORRESPONDENGE TO:
CLOBE EXPLORATION INC OXLAHOMA TOWER

BOX 12 i 210 WEST PARK AVEWNUE
UREAT BENDB, X5 67?530 ‘ BUITE 2000

ORLAROMA CITY, 0K ?3102-5601

TRERERENGENG. o eTr o BESERPTONT T T O PR e ]
INVOICE SUBTQTAL . : 6,885.07
- . ) ?4 KO}
R v o e,
, pr&scouNt- (LD 1,3v7.61-
" o TNvofOE BID AmOUNT ‘ 5,508.06
’ o g R obed by T T T L S e "o
M .
*—RANSAﬁ STATE SALES TAX . 137.93
- ¥ PRATY GOUNTY SALES TaX 28,15
?." £ I:f!
%
B
: . . .
. 1
e !
,INVOIGE TOTAL - PLEASE P&Y THIS AMOUNTY sozomsxacssssoowmmess 55,674, 14 |
TEAMS: 'If Gustomer does:not'have an. approved open account with Halliburton, &% sums due are: payable in cash.at the
time of performanca of servidés or delivery of aquipment, products of Traterials. If cistorier has.an approved
open account, invaices are-payable on the wentieth day after-date. of invoice.’ Customer ‘agrees to pay’interest
_ o on any:unpald.balance: from-tha:date payable until paid at'the highést lawiu! contract rate applicable, but néver PAGE: 2
FORM 1900-R5 to exceed 18% perannum. In'the event Halllburion employs an attorney for: col]ectlon of.any account, Customer A TR s '

o 4



«" 4627, Rusiéll, Kansas '_‘ ‘
;-416:793-5861 Great Bend, Kansas

AI.LIED CEMENTING CO., INC.

Ilomo Office P. 0. Box 31

e

O R I G l N A L ‘Phon; Plﬂdinvllle‘9‘13-434-28I12

Phone Ness City 913.798-3843
1642

Rossell, Konsas 67665

: Sec. . Twp. Range Called Out On Location ! Job Start Finish
pe 11-9-93 1 0 1 A5 1 G JiOaee | V30800, g-sobm 3:2Pm
tese DN, Well No. & o el ReRey _ <

Location v\sQa}NlEr‘b‘Ll\nﬁQ\N\BT |

ome S 0.

Contractor &av\\ﬁn\bh\%.

bin *«-5\&'1\&3:.;-_-.--1- wﬁ&h}ﬂx__
— Yow -

‘To Allied Cementing Co., Inc,
You are buebLl:cquemd to fent cementing equipment and furnish

; __ounenmmd permmsrwnerorm&uwrmdowrkulumd
M T.D. QZBO " Y
o S ST | pen 237 "?;use e e
Thg. Size Depth Strect % ~ ‘EG;C e P d
Drill Pipe _Depth cy (See A Rend s, HOAINC
Tool Depth The above was done o uusf-cuon udmpetmson of owner-mor
T > ST ‘| conuactos, . _
Cement Left in Csg, 5 Shoe Joint Purchase Ordes No / ) .
Press Max, ) Minimum ' A o
—. : Y m!&fﬁ/ N
Mess Line Displace lll &hle, . . CEMENT ' S
Perf. . -
Amoun
1 i - oriest /95 0/iny S%cc
Consistmg of
No. | Cemearer StreHloppan |—omee /77 S.25\ 4
Purptrk #]5{"{ Helper 2] B n'n:_nnnT PG;I" Mix éj/,, S W 8 /C? £.0C
No. Cementer . a - Z 2. 001 M
, Chloride 228500 /. 8510.0T
Pumptrk Helper y Fa | Quickset .
Drfe For Kl -
Bulkerk P i : L1 : RIS N I AT 1 Y KT T O
Bulkuk- Drive‘r .

. 1. . Wreoan . ) .o . e b N rH.ndHng _'/ 9 5———‘ P .-‘q., /.,.,é‘m [*rq : Z
DEPTH of Job 1N . | Mileage 27 5 Ry 2/2 .
Rcfere.nce: N h\_\mc'k h q‘%m ' ) \ ) . 7 ,"_"i ﬁ‘&‘ l e w L

[F . N [ Lot [ MR TT LMY . 1% W R LT
&r) %&_3\%0 . ) } éé":j | ) v ! ‘o T G H Reddd L Rararaes
. . P ' ’ S T N A R Y
! L%L ﬁ_ﬂé’ﬁ)_ ol /C/S’.(/..BS
—— """"’7‘%/ /287 /0"

J ’%C-_ '

299 C/Sk L

1) hY
/‘/(’Jﬂﬁ)x,/(n

S harid %@4/

__&Aozwp? 7‘




L]
{
Joan Finney
Governor

Jim Robinson

Chairman

F. S. Jack Alexander
Commissioner

Rachel C. Lipman

Commissioner

Judith McConnell

Executive Director -

Brian Moline
General Counsel

Conservation Division
William R. Bryson

Director

200 Colorade Derby Bldg.

202 W, st Street

Wichita, Kansas 67202-1286
Telephone (316) 263-3238

/6 -1565-21AF -0 o000

Kansas Corporation Commission

November 9, 1993

Globe Operating, Inc.
PO Box 12

Great Bend, KS5 67530

Re: Drilling Pit Application
Dillon Lease No. 2-10
NE/4 Sec. 10-255-09W
Reno County, Kansas

Dear Sirs:

District staff has inspected the above referenced
location and has determined that the reserve pit shall
be constructed without slots, the bottom shall be flat
and reasonably level, and the free fluids must be
removed. The fluids are to be removed from the reserve
pit as soon as the Hutchinson Salt section has Dbeen
drilled through and displacement of the fluids into the
reserve pit has occurred. The fluids should be removed
again within 72 hours after drilling operations have
ceased.

If production casing is set all completion fluids shall
be removed on a daily basis.

The fluids should be taken to an authorized disposal
well, Please call the District Office at (316) 263-8809
when the fluids have been removed. Please inform the
Commission in writing as to which disposal well you will.
utilize and the amount of fluid which will bhe disposed.

A copy of this letter should be posted in the doghouse
along with the approved Intent to Drill. If you have any
questions or concerns please feel free to contact the
undersigned at the above address.

Sincerely,

i d ,f;[ I
S a ' I Y
- ;—f}ﬂ,t,g, I /L'v.\..ufl/_'.'_/
7

Jonelle Rains, Supervisor
Environmental Protection and Remediation Department

oJol] Chris Bean
M.L. Korphage




£

Joan Finney

Governor |

3

Jim Robinson
Chairman

F 8. Jack Alexander

Commissioner

‘Rachel C. Lipman

Commissionér |

, Judith McConnell
. Executive Director

Brian Moline

" General Counsél

Conservation Division
‘William R. Bryson

Director [
‘200’ Colorado Derby Bldg. -

‘202 W. st ‘Street
Wichita, Kansas 67202-1286
Telephone (316) 263-3238

and reasohably level,

reserve pit has. occurred.

T well.

Kansas Corporation' Commission

November 9, 1993

Globe Operating, Inc,

PO Box 12

Great Bend, KS 67530

Re: Drilling Pit Application
Dillon Lease No. 2-10 .
NE/4 Sec. 10-255-09W
Reno County, Kansas

Dear Sirs: - o * ) ' )

District staff has inspected the above referenced
location and has determined that the reserve pit shall
bhe constructed without slots, the botiom shall be flat
and the free £fluids must be
removed. The fluids are to be removed from the reserve
pit as soon as the Hutchinson Salt section has been
drilled through and ‘displacement of the fluids into the
The fluids should be removed

again w1th1n 72 hours after drilling operations have
ceased ;

If production casing is set all completlon flulds shall
be removed ,on a dally basis. .

The fluids shOuld beé taken to an authorized disposal
Please call the District Office at (316) 263-8809
when the fluids have been remowved. Please inform the

Commission in writing as to which disposal well you will

utilize and the amount of fluid which will be'disposed.

A copy of this letter should be posted in the doghouse
along with the approved Intent to Drill. If you have any

questions or concerns please feel free to contact the

undersigned at' the above address.,

Sincerely,

Jonelle Ralns, Supervisor
Environmental Protectlon and Remedlatlon Department

cC: Chris.Beant///

M.L. Korphage




Joan Finney
* ‘Governor |

Jim Robizson
Chairman

F. §. Jack Alexander:

Cammidioner | June 30, 1993

Rachel C. Lipman .
Commissioner. L !

Globe Cperating, Inc.

Judith McCoonell | PO Box 712 ‘

Executive Director Great Bend, KS 67530
Brian Moline |

General Counsel

Re: Drilling Pit Application
Dillon Lease Well No. 2-10
NE/4 Sec. 10-255-0%W
Renc County, Kansas

Dear Si;s:

In regards to the above referenced location, this
application is being approved with, the'understandlng that
the reserve pit be lined. If a plastic liner is to be
used it must have a minimum thickness of 10 mil.

Integrity of the liner must be maintained. at all times.

The free fluids in the reserve pit should be removed as
soon as practical after drilling operations have ceased.
The fluids should be takenh to an . authorized disposal
well. ©Please call the District Office at (316) 263-8809
when the fluids have been removed. Inform the Commission
in writing as to which disposal well you will utilize and
the.émognt of fluid which will be disposed.:

A copy of this letter should be posted in the doghouse
along with the approved Intent to Dxill. If you have any
gquestions or concerns. please feel free to contact the
undersigned at the above address.

_ Sincerely, -
MZ? %/?h
Jonelle Rains, Supervisor
Environmental Protection and Remediation Department

cC1 Chris Bean
M.L. Korphage "

Conservntmn Division -
William R. Brysen
Director

200 Colorndo Derby Bide.
202 W. 1st Strest |

ha, Kansas 67202-1286 | ' oy
ane (J16) 263-3238 | . ‘ : i . L.




